First Name
Donna

Terry

Elisabeth

Teresa

Melissa

Denise

Jessica

Sandra

Robert and Deborah
Cynthia and Dean
Cheryl and Robert
Robin

Jo

Jan

Chris

Ted

Debbie and Tim
Elizabeth

Cheryl

Susan

Pam

Regina (Gina)
Pauline

Diane

Melanie

Amy

Frances

Sandra

Julie

Ann

Kaylyn

Robin

Mary

Tessa

Ann

Donalee and James
Chriss

Karen

Sharon and Scott
Diane

Last Name
Ackerman
Adcock
Aiken
Albro
Alpha
Ames
Angel
Antalick
Armstrong
Arneson
Ashford
Ashman-Terrell
Austin
Averre
Bahr
Bailey
Baker
Baker
Bales
Barnes
Barnum
Battley
Baudoux
Baughman
Becwar
Beer
Beezley
Bello
Benson
Bergeron
Berryman
Bever
Blackstone
Bodey
Bonney
Boyd
Bradley
Brainard
Branyan
Bruce

Yvonne Bunevich and George E.  Bunevich Jr.

Erika and Anita
Jessica

Daisy
Maureen

Kim

Janice

Sylvia and Trace
Paula

Brenda
Maegan
Stephanie
Lauren

Shirley
Adrianna
Tracy

Burdette
Button
Callahan
Callahan
Campbell
Cannizzaro
Chinworth
Christophersen
Cirricione
Clark
Colby
Collier
Conley
Cooper
Corey

12/01/24
8/1/24
04/01/24
05/01/24
11/01/24
7/1/24
09/01/24
12/01/24
01/01/25
10/1/24
02/01/24
09/01/24
10/1/24
05/01/24
01/01/25
07/01/24
01/01/24
6/1/24
02/01/25
05/01/24
06/01/24
04/01/24
03/01/24
03/01/24
10/1/24
09/01/24
01/01/25
7/1/24
02/01/24
03/01/24
05/01/24
4/1/24
10/01/24
11/01/24
03/01/24
6/1/24
11/01/24
06/01/24
07/01/24
07/01/24
03/01/24
03/01/24
6/1/24
6/1/24
07/01/24
02/01/24
03/01/24
12/01/24
01/01/25
06/01/24
12/01/24
5/1/24
02/01/24
12/01/24
02/01/24
5/1/24

Mem. Exp. City

Arlington
Casa Grande
Redwood Falls
El Cerrito
Hurst
Arlington
Edmonds
Kirkwood
Milpitas
Arlington
Swartz Creek
Dallas
Cookeville
Morgan Hill
Mascoutah
Grand Rapids
Lewisville
London
Plano

Hooks

Fort Worth
Rusk
Hemlock
Toledo
Conroe
Mount Dora
Saint Louis
Coolidge
Novi

Duluth
Kilgore
Colleyville
Hayfork
Redondo Beach
Gardners
Villas

El Sobrante
St Paul
Rogers
Mitcham
Quaker Hill
East Peoria
Mesa

Mesa

Fort Worth
Chicago
Burleson
Fort Worth
Hot Springs Village
Oshkosh
McKinney
Hartford
New Rochelle
Eustis
Shawnee
Gilbert

St/Prov Country Troop # Add’l Mem.

X
AZ
MN
CA
X
X
WA
MO
CA
X
MI
X
TN
CA
IL
M
X

X
X
X
X
MI
OH
X
FL
MO
AZ
MI
MN
X
X
CA
CA
PA
NJ
CA
MN
AR

cT
IL
AZ
AZ
X
IL
X
X
AR
WiI
X
WiI
NY
FL
OK
AZ

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UK

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UK

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

119
245

237
119
119
188
149
198
119
217
119

198
149
101
119

119
119
119
230
101
217

183
149
245
217

230
119

161

237

150

188

245

245

119

119
119

243
119

188
183

245

John Harrison

Jodi Pyatt
Kate McCrindle

Samuel Rangel

Jimmy Ternent



Emily and Maggie
Diane

Karen

Lenda and Ron
Carol

Renea

Stacey
Maryellen
Sheila

Robert and Karen
Jill

Tammy

Doree and Kevin
Beth

Donna

Jessie
Stephanie and Tim
Lindsay
Amanda
Barbara
Susan

Donna

Leah

April

MarSue
Kathleen

Jalyn and Beth
Michelle
Heather
Gregory

Janet
Christine
Vickie

Angela
Julianne
Sharon
Carlotta, Scott & Christina
Patricia

Shari

Pat and Don
Lisa

Patricia

Dawn

Rhonda

Joyce

P.J.

Amy

Paula

Jeanette

Deb

Bridget

Mary J

Derek

Jamie

Bette

Lynne

Laura

Corson
Cranston
Crotty
Curtis
Czwornog
Dahms
Damm
Davies
Day
Deeds
Diamond
Doak
Donovan
Duman
Durham
Ebie
Ensley
Feliu
Fortin

Foy
Francis
Francis
Franczek
Franz
Freeman
Freeman
Gagnon
Gamage
Garton
Garza
Gee
Geschwill
Gordon
Graczyk
Grove
Gruetzmacher
Gumbin
Guthrie
Hain
Hallemeier
Hamilton
Hammond
Hanna
Hardy
Hargove
Harmer
Heard
Hearn
Heideman
Hennen
Hilburn
Hinchman
Hirohata
Hoban
Holden
Holmgren
Hon

5/1/24
01/01/24
07/01/24
06/01/24
06/01/24
07/01/24
01/01/25
04/01/24

8/1/24
11/01/25

5/1/24
03/01/24
12/01/24

Lifetime

6/1/24

6/1/24
02/01/24

4/1/24

6/1/24
05/01/24
04/01/24
12/01/24
07/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
06/01/24

6/1/24
05/01/24

6/1/24
08/01/24
11/01/24
06/01/24
02/01/24

5/1/24
02/01/24
03/01/24
04/01/24
07/01/24
02/01/24
10/01/24
01/01/24
05/01/24
07/01/24

8/1/24
03/01/24
07/01/24
01/01/25
11/01/24
03/01/24
01/01/25
02/01/24
03/01/24

8/1/24

6/1/24
07/01/24
08/01/24
09/01/24

Fort Worth
Jackson
Glendale

Fort Worth
Altamonte Springs
Custer
McKees Rocks
Saint Louis
Rogers
Memphis
Phoenix
Haslet
Longmont
Howell
Phoenix
Phoenix

Bella Vista

North Richland Hills

Glendale
Owasso
Albany
Savoy
Arlington
Monticello
Marshall
Pawcatuck
Phoenix

Fork Union
Scottsdale
Richland Hills
Sunnyvale
Plantation
Glasford
Mesa
Ashaway

Pea Ridge
Morgan Hill
San Jose
Margate
Saint Louis
Haltom City
Albany

Fort Lauderdale
San Jose
Saint Louis
Delhi
Alexandria
Wichita
Apopka

Saint Louis
Atoka

West Olive
Colorado Springs
Tempe

Lynn Haven
North Mankato
Cedar Park

X
MI
AZ
X
FL
Wi
PA
MO
AR
TN
AZ
X
Cco
MI
AZ
AZ
AR
X
AZ
OK
CA
X
X
MN
X
CcT
AZ
VA
AZ
X
CA
FL

AZ
RI
AR
CA
CA
FL
MO
X
CA
FL
CA
MO
NY

KS
FL
MO
OK
MI

AZ
FL
MN
X

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

119
217
245
119
183
243

149
150
119
245
119

245
245
150
119
245
101

119
119

119
188
245

245
119
198
157

245
188
150
198
198
157
149

119
237

157
198
149
177

183
149

245

119

Ted Pavlic

Neil Higdon

Shannon Prescott

Rod Ngai

David Zemke



Nardine and Andrew
Susan

Sally

Jennifer

Connie

Teresa

Kristie

Leslie

Donna

Carrie and David
Melissa and John
Kristen

Pat

Robin

Rhoda and Raymond

Shawna
Sonja

Chris

Alyssa and Susan
Laura
Teresia
Peggy
Abbey
Sarah
Bethany
Michelle

Jet and Mike
Leah

Carol

Nita

Heddie
Marsha
Marjorie
Yvonne
Kelley
Vickie
Kaylene
Kimberly
Lisa
JoLynnia
Leesa and Steve
Marjorie
Melissa
Michelle and Scott
Corrina
Kimberly
Donna
Laurie

Kate & Betsy
Clare

Linsey
Marian

Julie

Sondra
Lorraine
De-Ann
Elizabeth

Hoover
Hotkowski
Hoyle
Hudson
Hunt
Irvine
Iwamoto
James
Johns
Jones
Kaiser
Keeling
Keeling
Kelly
Keprta
Kircher
Klattenberg
Kloski
Knauer
Knizner
Kolacek
Kraus
Kreger
Krueger
Krusi

Lake
Lakey
Lane
Lanphear-Cook
Lanter
Leger
Lindquist
Lineweber
Lisowe
Loder
Lomas
Long
Ludwig
Lundahl
Luttrell
Mansen
Mattern
Matteson
McClelland
McClendon
McMunn
McQuade
Miehm
Mielke
Miller
Moeskops
Montelongo
Montilla
Moore
Moule
Mozingo
Nado

01/01/25
04/01/24
01/01/24
07/01/24
4/1/24
06/01/24
08/01/24
01/01/24
07/01/24
01/01/25
06/01/24
03/01/24
07/01/24
5/1/24
01/01/24
6/1/24
11/01/24
Lifetime
5/1/24
02/01/24
11/01/24
10/01/24
11/01/24
06/01/24
01/01/24
08/01/24
10/1/24
09/01/24
8/1/24
12/01/24
02/01/24
01/01/25
5/1/24
6/1/24
8/1/24
08/01/24
10/01/24
12/1/24
08/01/24
12/01/24
11/01/24
08/01/24
09/01/24
10/01/24
01/01/24
09/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
03/01/24
07/01/24
08/01/24
02/01/24
05/01/24
01/01/25
01/01/25
07/01/24
01/01/24

Norwich
Chester
Whitmore Lake
Palmyra
Saint Clair Shores
Plantation
San Pablo
Watauga
Blue Bell
South Lyon
Carrollton
Tyler

Tyler
Lewisville
Arlington

Los Alamos
Warrenville
Fraser
Phoenix
Sugar Land
Little ElIm
Greenfield
Springtown
Waupaca
Smithfield
Gales Ferry
Harpers Ferry
Sunnyvale
Stevens Point
Richland Hills
Waverly
Cave Creek
Ashaway
Malone
Mountain View
Alger
Millington
Peoria
Midland
Kennedale
Arlington
Edwards
Beavercreek
Duncanville
Denton
Dayton

Ann Arbor
Manassas Park
Los Gatos
Tulsa
Turnhout
Lewisville
Casa Grande
San Jose
Windsor
Howe

Mystic

CcT
CcT
M

M

X
AZ
CA
CcT
X
CcT

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Belgium
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

188
188
217

217
157
237
119
198
217
119
230
230
119
119

245

119
177
119
243

188

198

243
119

188

198
101
101

101
119
119
238

119
119

217

198
150

119
245
198

119
188

Julie Lawler-Hoyle

Brooklynn Zalewski

David Stanfield

Amy Matthews



Cheryl

Mark

Rebekah

Megan

Judy and James
Susan

Marcia

Andrew and Cynthia
Lonnie

Tammy and John
Julie

Monica

Rita

Jeff

Gail

Janice

Jennifer
Rebecca

Lisa

Debra

Beverly

Matt and Melissa
Julie and Mark
Julie

Grady and Sandra
Jadelynn

Jackie

Karen and Dennis
Robyn

Nicole

Lora

Vandana

Kathie

Lennie

Mart and Cindy
Fay

Eve

Jovita

Meg

Teresa

Ruth and Michael
Deborah

Connie

Leslie

Judy

Jane

Allison

Allison

Carlos

Mary, John and Annabelle

Kathy

Claudia and Richard
Savannah

Cynthia

Sharon

Lisa and Marcel
Gina

Nava
Nelson
Nielson
Nordeman
Nuss
O’Driscoll
Odal
Olsen
Olson
Onufreiczuk
Paige
Pajuelo
Pareenja
Parker
Parrigin-Clark
Patton
Paulus
Paxson
Payne
Payne
Peabody
Perez
Perkins
Peterson
Petty
Pettyplace
Phillips
Phillips
Porter
Puccini
Puckett
Puri

Raap
Randall
Ratliff
Reid

Riley

Rita
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Rogers
Romano
Rootsaert
Rowlee
Ruyle
Ryan
Saindon
Sanchez
Schafer
Schmitt
Schmitt
Simon
Sims
Sleighter
Smets
Smith

07/01/24
12/01/24
12/1/24
01/01/24
01/01/24
07/01/24
08/01/24
711124
Lifetime
07/01/24
07/01/24
01/01/24
4/1/24
07/01/24
06/01/24
12/01/24
10/1/24
11/01/25
06/01/24
11/01/24
11/01/24
05/01/24
10/1/24
02/01/24
5/1/24
5/1/24
04/01/24
06/01/24
01/01/25
03/01/24
10/1/24
02/01/24
06/01/24
06/01/24
04/01/24
08/01/25
09/01/24
5/1/24
02/01/24
04/01/24
07/01/24
02/01/24
11/01/24
6/1/24
03/01/24
07/01/24
01/01/24
6/1/24
03/01/24
01/01/24
06/01/24
11/01/25
05/01/24
08/01/24
6/1/24
03/01/24
12/01/24

Irving

Dallas

San Jose
Neenah
North Cape May
Arizona City
Wichita Falls
Renton
Saint Helen
Wylie

Sun City
Weston
Fremont
Kentwood
Hewitt
Austin
Madison Heights
Arlington
Monroe
Colleyville
Orangevale
Wayne
Mount Dora
Stevens Point
North Richland Hills
San Jose
San Leandro
Glen Rose
Indianapolis
Youngstown
Yelm

San Jose
Vesper
Gilroy

Fort Worth
Bay City
Ladue
Tempe
Allen
Bentonville
El Cerrito
Denver
Burleson
Aromas
McMinnville
Tulsa
Niantic
Montville
Sunrise
Mystic
Morton
Flint

Gales Ferry
Apopka
Hurst
Sebring
Galveston

X
X
CA
Wi
NJ
AZ
X
WA
M
X
AZ
FL
CA
MI
X
X
MiI
X
NC
X
CA
MI
FL
Wi

CA
CA
X

OH
WA
CA
WiI
CA
X
MI
MO
AZ
X
AR
CA

X
CA
OR
OK
CcT
cT
FL

cT

X
CcT
FL
X
FL
X

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

119
119
198
243

245
119

101
119
245
157
198

119
119
217

119

119

243
119
198
198
119
177

198
243
198
119
101
149
245
119
150
237
177
119
198
198
150
188
188
157
188

230
188
183
119
157
119

Joshua Fritz

Randy Clark

Richard Tettamant

Aarnav Rastogi

Regina Skenandore



Nancy

James

Jill

Susan

Sharon and Wolfgang
Kim and Mark

Lisa

Cynthia and Farren
Nancy

Kasha

Stacie

Nicola

Patricia

Marion

Martha

Jean

Sheri

Kathleen

Shaun

Bass

Kim

Kathryn

Susan and Tom
Susanna

Celine

Rhonda

Joanne

Karah and Juliet
Stephanie and Justin
AJ

Casie and Vincent
Jennifer

Barrie Lynn and Bill
Cheryl

Lisa and Nick

Gigi

Snyder
Sonda Jr
Spencer
Stanze
Stefan
Stevenson
Stewart
Stone
Strack
Strathman
Strauss
Street
Strong
Teichman
Thierry
Thompson
Throop
Tucker
Turnbow
Ulku
Vogley
Vogtmann
Waits
Walker
Wang
Warner
Weber
Wilkes
Williams
Wiseman
Wood
Wood
Wood
Woolnough
Zavala
Zheng

09/01/24
6/1/24
11/01/24
02/01/24
6/1/24
01/01/24
12/01/24
02/01/24
09/01/24
02/01/24
07/01/24
02/01/24
01/01/24
01/01/25
08/01/24
12/01/24
02/01/24
09/01/24
11/01/24
11/01/24
10/1/24
05/01/24
07/01/24
05/01/24
7/1/24
11/01/24
Lifetime
4/1/24
10/1/24
5/1/24
01/01/24
5/1/24
06/01/24
10/01/24
08/01/24
11/01/24

Grapevine
Charlotte
Denison

Imperial

Phoenix

Morgan Hill

Rolla

Covington
Bedford
Winthrop Harbor
Scottsdale

Tyler

Des Moines
Fayetteville

Saint Clair Shores
Sanford

Gales Ferry
North Richland Hills
Mansfield

San Diego
Quilcene
Kalamazoo

North Richland Hills
Nottingham
Santa Clara
Harrison Township
Saint Helen

Fort Worth

San Jose

Van Wert

Hurst

Chandler
Goodrich
Weatherford
Irving

Estero

X
NC
X
MO
AZ
CA
MO
LA
X
IL
AZ
X
IA
NC
M
MI
CcT
X
X
CA
WA
MI
X

CA
MI
M
X
CA
OH
X
AZ
M
X
X
FL

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UK

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

119

119
149
245
198
149
157
119

245
230

239
217
101
188
119
119
119

119

198
217
101
119
198

119
245
217
119
119

Farren Stone
Stephen Wilson

Rebecca Roberts



